

Mini potato bun 144x35g 5,04kg frozen



Product code	400
EAN code	17350004724007
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Lithuania
Brand	The BBQ Company
Shelf life (days)	365
Net weight	5040 g
Nutritional claim	low lactose
Energy	1231 kJ (291 kcal)
Carbohydrate	53 g
Protein	8.4 g
Fat	4.6 g
Saturated fat	1 g
Salt	1.1 g
Fibre	2.1 g
Lactose	0.7 g
Sugar	7.5 g

Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour, water, sugar, potato flakes 4%, yeast, rapeseed oil, whole MILK powder, iodised salt, WHEAT gluten, BUTTER, emulsifier E481, stabiliser E170, curcuma, acidity regulator E341, antioxidant E300.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives

May contain: Tree nuts and its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Walnut and walnut products, Cashew and cashew products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Brazil nut and brazil nut products, Pistachio and pistachio products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Lupine and their derivatives in the product,, Eggs and their derivatives in the product